357 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
CON
T
ROL
 S
TA

		  01
		  02
Ordering Information: Switching Arrangement:
32 A Version16 A Version
Switch	 Wiring		  Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.	 Entries	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	 Number
1-pole changeover	 C100
	 2 x M20
1.1	 3.8
	 SWD016C100A	 –
		  2 x M25			   SWD016C100C	 –
2-pole switch	 S200
	 2 x M20
1.1	 3.8
	 SWD016S200A	 093529
		  2 x M25			   SWD016S200C	 093526
3-pole switch	 S300
	 2 x M20
1.1	 3.8
	 SWD016S300A	 093530
		  2 x M25			   SWD016S300C	 093527
4-pole switch	 S400
	 2 x M20
1.1	 3.8
	 SWD016S400A	 093531
		  2 x M25			   SWD016S400C	 093528
16 A Switch
Switch	 Wiring		  Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.	 Entries	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	 Number
2-pole switch	 S200
	 2 x M20
2.7	 8
	 SWD032S200A	 –
		  2 x M25			   SWD032S200C	 093544
3-pole switch	 S300
	 2 x M20
2.7	 8
	 SWD032S300A	 –
		  2 x M25			   SWD032S300C	 093545
4-pole switch	 S400
	 2 x M20
2.7	 8
	 SWD032S400A	 –
		  2 x M25			   SWD032S400C	 093546
32 A Switch
	 Positions	 1-2	 3-4
	 0	 X
	 1	 	 X

window to view power connection (only
for 100 A to 160 A versions).
Ordering Information:
Catalog Number Logic:
	 SWD	 XXX	 XXXX	 X	 X
Amperage:
020	 =	20 A
032	 =	32 A
063	 =	63 A
100	 =	100 A
125	 =	125 A
160	 =	160 A
250	 =	250 A
Series:
SWD = SWD Series
Zone 1, 2 – 21, 22
ATEX / IEC Certified
Wiring Diagram No.
X X XX
Switch Type:
S	 =	Switch
C	 =	 Changer or
	 	 Selector Switch
Number of Poles:
2	 =	2-Pole
3	 =	3-Pole
4	 =	4-Pole
Contact
Configuration:
00
01
02
Cable Entry:
A = 2 x M20
B = 3 x M20
C = 2 x M25
D = 2 x M25 + 1 x M20
E	 = 2 x M32 + 1 x M20
F	 = 2 x M40 + 1 x M20
G	 = 2 x M50 + 1 x M20
H	 = 2 x M63 + 1 x M20
J	 = 2 x M63 + 1 x M25
Switching Arrangement:
Switch	 Wiring	 Certified	 Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	 Number
20 A – 3 x M20 threaded entries (1 Top and 2 Bottom)
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF2D	 3.8	 11	 SWD020S300B	 093508
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF2D	 3.8	 11	 SWD020S400B	 093509
32 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M25 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M25
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF2D	 3.8	 11	 SWD032S300D	 093510
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF10B	 11	 19.6	 SWD032S400D	 093511
63 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M32 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M32
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF10B	 11	 19.6	 SWD063S300E	 093548
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF10B	 11	 19.6	 SWD063S400E	 093512
100 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M40 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M40
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF20B	 13	 24.5	 SWD100S300F	 093513
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF20B	 13	 24.5	 SWD100S400F	 093514
125 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M50 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M50
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF20B	 13	 24.5	 SWD125S300G	 093515
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF20B	 13	 24.5	 SWD125S400G	 093516
160 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M50 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M50
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF40B	 50.5	 235.2	 SWD160S300G	 093517
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF40B	 50.5	 235.2	 SWD160S400G	 093518
250 A – Bottom entries: 1 x M63 + 1 x M20 – Top entries: 1 x M63
3-pole switch	 S300	 CF60B	 112	 646.6	 SWD250S300H	 093519
4-pole switch	 S400	 CF60B	 112	 646.6	 SWD250S400H	 093520
SWD Flameproof Isolator Switches
	 Positions	 1-2	 3-4	 5-6
	 0
	 1	 X	 X	 X
S300 Contacts